
 

 

OXFORD PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT 
2013-14 MIDGET LEAGUE BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

 

Teams 

House of Toyz- Craig Williams  Huff’s Soil- Jason Falls 

Mayflower Seafood- J. Johnson     Superior Health Care- Reggie McMannen 

Pat Pulley- Paul Heidepriem Photography 

 

DATE  DAY  LOCATION  TIME  VISITOR   HOME 
Jan 4  Sat  Hix   12:00pm House of Toyz   Superior HC  

       1:00pm Huff’s Soil   Mayflower 

 

Jan 11  Sat  Hix   12:00pm Mayflower   House of Toyz 

       1:00pm Superior HC   PH Photo 

 

*Jan 18 Sat   Hix   12:00pm PH Photo   Mayflower 

Picture day, 1 hour before game   1:00pm House of Toyz   Huff’s Soil 

 

Jan 25  Sat  Hix   12:00pm Huff’s Soil   PH Photo 

       1:00pm Mayflower   Superior HC 

 

Jan 27  Mon  Hix   6:00pm *Superior HC(Picture Day) Huff’s Soil 

       7:00pm PH Photo   House of Toyz 

 

Feb 1  Sat   Hix   12:00pm Mayflower   Huff’s Soil 

       1:00pm Superior HC   House of Toyz 

 

Feb 3  Mon   Hix   6:00pm PH Photo   Superior HC 

       7:00pm House of Toyz   Mayflower 

 

Feb 8  Sat   Hix   12:00pm Huff’s Soil   House of Toyz 

       1:00pm Mayflower   PH Photo 

 

Feb 15  Sat  Hix   12:00pm Superior HC   Mayflower 

       1:00pm PH Photo   Huff’s Soil 

 

Feb 22  Sat  Hix   12:00pm House of Toyz   PH Photo 

       1:00pm Huff’s Soil   Superior HC  

        

  

 

• If school is cancelled due to weather, all games will also be cancelled.   

• Make up games may be rescheduled with short notice and on a day different than the regular game day. 

 

                                   


